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Roller cabinet Assistent 179N with stainless steel worktop, Type: 1779N-8

Order data

Order number 918276 179N-8
GTIN 4000896215584
[tem class 93H
Description

Version:

Sturdy roller cabinet in double-wall design. Cabinet with edge protection corners throughout,
central locking with cylinder lock and anti-tilt device on both sides. Self-closing drawers. Work
surface fully sealed, inside of trolley protected against spilt liquids.

2 castors with parking brake, and 2 fixed wheels.

Worktop and drive handle of non-rusting stainless steel.

Fitted with:

Numberxdrawer front height mm: 7x81/ 1x166

Colour:

Blue

Technical description

Width 785 mm
Weight 90 kg

Series Assistent
Height 1020 mm
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Type

Depth

Drawer usable width

Drawer usable depth

Drawer/pull-out shelf load capacity

Drawer runner extension (partial/full extension)
Drawer runner extension

Type of product

179N-8
518 mm
522 mm
398 mm
25 kg
100 %
Anti-tilt lock

Roller cabinet
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