

Roller cabinet Assistent 179N with stainless steel worktop, Type: 179N-8



Order data

Order number	918276 179N-8
GTIN	4000896215584
Item class	93H

Description

Version:

Sturdy roller cabinet in double-wall design. Cabinet with edge protection corners throughout, central locking with cylinder lock and anti-tilt device on both sides. Self-closing drawers. Work surface fully sealed, inside of trolley protected against spilt liquids.

2 castors with parking brake, and 2 fixed wheels.

Worktop and drive handle of non-rusting stainless steel.

Fitted with:

Number×drawer front height mm: 7×81 / 1×166

Colour:

Blue

Technical description

Width	785 mm
Weight	90 kg
Series	Assistent
Height	1020 mm

Туре	179N-8
Depth	518 mm
Drawer usable width	522 mm
Drawer usable depth	398 mm
Drawer/pull-out shelf load capacity	25 kg
Drawer runner extension (partial/full extension)	100 %
Drawer runner extension	Anti-tilt lock
Type of product	Roller cabinet